РАСПИСАНИЕ УРОКОВ 
3 А класс
	понедельник
	1
	10.00-10.35
10.45-11.20
11.30-12.05
12.15-12.50
	английский язык
окружающий мир
русский язык
физическая культура

	
	2
	
	

	
	3
	
	

	
	4

	
	

	вторник
	1
	10.00-10.35
10.45-11.20
11.30-12.05
12.15-12.50
13.00-13.35
	математика
литературное чтение
русский язык
музыка
физическая культура

	
	2
	
	

	
	3
	
	

	
	4
	
	

	
	5
	
	

	среда
	1
	11.00-11.35
11.45-12.20
12.30-13.05

13.15-13.50
14.00-14.35
	математика
окружающий мир
родной язык/литературное чтение на родном языке
литературное чтение
физическая культура

	
	2
	
	

	
	3
	
	

	
	
4
	
	

	
	5
	
	

	четверг
	1
	11.00-11.35
11.45-12.20
12.30-13.05
13.15-13.50
14.00-14.35

	математика
литературное чтение
русский язык
английский язык
технология

	
	2
	
	

	
	3
	
	

	
	4
	
	

	
	5
	
	

	пятница
	1
	11.00-11.35
11.45-12.20
12.30-13.05
13.15-13.50
	математика
литературное чтение
русский язык
ИЗО

	
	2
	
	

	
	3
	
	

	
	4
	
	






